
44,56 m

17,6 m

4,66 m

The Venue  -  1:200

Toiletter

Port

Terrasse

Ovenlys

ToiletterHC



Tårnet

Toilet

Indgang

ToiletterToiletter
HC

Anretterkøkken

Toilet

Stueplan  -  Tårnet 
1:200

23,47 m

24,12 m

4,68 m



Mødelokale

5,27 m

4,22 m

1. Sal  -  Tårnet
1:200



Toiletter
HC

Ventilationen

Maskinrummet

Repos

Centralen

Plateauet

Terrasse

Maskinrummet

Ventilationen

Toiletter
HC

Centralen

Plateauet

Udstilling

2. Sal  -  Tårnet 
1:200

9,98 m

15,17 m

7,95 m

3,55 m

7,42 m

 15,24 m

  11,22 m

 9,28 m
19,15 m


